
TURNAJ: 1.SPM staršie žiactvo, 23.9.2023, TTC Spartak Poprad
KATEGÓRIA: Starší žiaci

Skupiny

Zápasy

Strana 1/4

App\Pdf\TournamentEventMatches

# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Adam Ódor Rastislav Hiľovský 3 : 0 A 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 1

2 Peter Polák Jozef Schubert 3 : 0 B 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 2

3 Matúš Deviatka Samuel Čižmár 3 : 0 C 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 3

4 Marco Cisarik Juraj De Miguel 3 : 0 D 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 4

5 Patrik Sabó Michal Kirchmayer 3 : 0 E 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 5

6 Roland Bača Dominik Jurkovský 3 : 0 F 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 6

7 Ľudovít Novotný Jakub Petráš 3 : 0 G 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 7

8 Jakub Minarovič Matúš Očovan 3 : 1 H 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 8

9 Kristián Hrutka Aurel Bohuš 3 : 2 I 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 9

10 Adam Popély Andrej Chládek 3 : 1 J 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 10

11 Adrián Novotný Šimon Palenčár 3 : 0 K 1-3 23.09.2023 09:00 11

12 Nikita Rievienko Dávid Michalák 3 : 0 L 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 1

13 Adam Očovský Adam Stoják 3 : 0 M 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 2

14 Matej Batuna Samuel Niko 3 : 0 N 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 3

15 Sebastián Hlošek Tomáš Vilhan 3 : 0 O 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 4

16 Matej Miko Jakub Tkáč 3 : 0 P 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 5

17 Marek Dorník Rastislav Švec 0 : 3 Q 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 6

18 Dominik Hluzák Radovan Vrtílek 3 : 0 R 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 7

19 Filip Foltin Dominik Hlošek 3 : 0 S 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 8

20 Ronald Riedl Šimon Blaščák 3 : 0 T 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 9

21 Matúš Michnica Tomáš Pivka 3 : 0 U 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 10

22 Martin Kačírek Nikolas Sliacky 3 : 0 V 1-3 23.09.2023 09:20 11

23 Samuel Ďuriš Patrik Mucha 3 : 0 wo W 1-3 23.09.2023 09:40 1

24 Šimon Beňo Martin Veljačik 1 : 3 X 5-3 23.09.2023 09:40 2

25 Branislav Šuch Jakub Ťažký 3 : 1 X 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 3

26 Viliam Skokan Kamil Maťašovský 0 : 3 wo Y 5-3 23.09.2023 09:40 4

27 Dávid Blahušiak Adam Martiško 0 : 3 Y 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 5

28 Branislav Mrenka Alex Jírovec 2 : 3 A 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 6

29 Kristián Michalko Filip Stavár 1 : 3 B 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 7

30 Filip Zanovit Daniel Kminiak 0 : 3 C 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 8

31 Adam Chrabačka Filip Teplan 0 : 3 D 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 9

32 Zsolt Bóna Milan Mariak 0 : 3 E 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 10

33 Martin Kováč Filip Grznár 0 : 3 F 4-2 23.09.2023 09:40 11

34 Alex Hladoník Patrik Mikula 3 : 2 G 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 1

35 Dávid Šadlák Matúš Košický 0 : 3 H 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 2

36 Richard Kriak Martin Grach 0 : 3 I 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 3

37 Jaroslav Petrovič Dávid Kovalčík 1 : 3 J 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 4

38 Filip Šuľan Marek Zvak 0 : 3 K 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 5

39 Richard Holováč Jozef Lacko 0 : 3 L 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 6

40 Matúš Vráblik Samuel Drabik 2 : 3 M 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 7

41 Márk Sekereš David Bendžuch 0 : 3 N 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 8

42 Martin Mitaš Matej Slavič 1 : 3 O 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 9

43 Andrej Markovič Maroš Hajduk 0 : 3 P 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 10

44 Michal Vršanský Matuš Konȏpka 3 : 0 Q 4-2 23.09.2023 10:00 11

45 Eduard Pati Gabriel Jucha 2 : 3 R 4-2 23.09.2023 10:20 1

46 Jakub Bronček Filip Hažík 2 : 3 S 4-2 23.09.2023 10:20 2

47 Peter Pilár Adam Hubený 3 : 0 T 4-2 23.09.2023 10:20 3

48 Matej Ďuríček Vincent Fronko 1 : 3 U 4-2 23.09.2023 10:20 4

49 Samuel Lištiak Juraj Hajnal 0 : 3 V 4-2 23.09.2023 10:20 5
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50 Šimon Žák Marek Ďuríček 0 : 3 W 4-2 23.09.2023 10:20 6

51 Adam Harhay Martin Veljačik 3 : 0 X 1-3 23.09.2023 10:20 7

52 Šimon Beňo Branislav Šuch 2 : 3 X 5-4 23.09.2023 10:20 8

53 Norbert Javorík Kamil Maťašovský 0 : 3 Y 1-3 23.09.2023 10:20 9

54 Viliam Skokan Dávid Blahušiak 0 : 3 wo Y 5-4 23.09.2023 10:20 10

55 Adam Ódor Alex Jírovec 3 : 0 A 1-2 23.09.2023 10:20 11

56 Peter Polák Filip Stavár 3 : 0 B 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 1

57 Matúš Deviatka Daniel Kminiak 3 : 0 C 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 2

58 Marco Cisarik Filip Teplan 3 : 0 D 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 3

59 Patrik Sabó Milan Mariak 3 : 1 E 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 4

60 Roland Bača Filip Grznár 3 : 0 F 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 5

61 Ľudovít Novotný Patrik Mikula 3 : 1 G 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 6

62 Jakub Minarovič Matúš Košický 3 : 1 H 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 7

63 Kristián Hrutka Martin Grach 3 : 0 I 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 8

64 Adam Popély Dávid Kovalčík 3 : 0 J 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 9

65 Adrián Novotný Marek Zvak 3 : 0 K 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 10

66 Nikita Rievienko Jozef Lacko 3 : 0 L 1-2 23.09.2023 10:40 11

67 Adam Očovský Samuel Drabik 3 : 2 M 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 1

68 Matej Batuna David Bendžuch 3 : 2 N 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 2

69 Sebastián Hlošek Matej Slavič 3 : 0 O 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 3

70 Matej Miko Maroš Hajduk 3 : 0 P 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 4

71 Marek Dorník Matuš Konȏpka 3 : 1 Q 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 5

72 Dominik Hluzák Gabriel Jucha 3 : 0 R 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 6

73 Filip Foltin Filip Hažík 3 : 0 S 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 7

74 Ronald Riedl Adam Hubený 3 : 0 T 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 8

75 Matúš Michnica Vincent Fronko 3 : 2 U 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 9

76 Martin Kačírek Juraj Hajnal 0 : 3 V 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 10

77 Samuel Ďuriš Marek Ďuríček 3 : 1 W 1-2 23.09.2023 11:00 11

78 Adam Harhay Jakub Ťažký 3 : 1 X 1-2 23.09.2023 11:20 1

79 Martin Veljačik Branislav Šuch 0 : 3 X 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 2

80 Norbert Javorík Adam Martiško 3 : 1 Y 1-2 23.09.2023 11:20 3

81 Kamil Maťašovský Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 0 Y 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 4

82 Rastislav Hiľovský Branislav Mrenka 3 : 2 A 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 5

83 Jozef Schubert Kristián Michalko 0 : 3 B 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 6

84 Samuel Čižmár Filip Zanovit 0 : 3 C 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 7

85 Juraj De Miguel Adam Chrabačka 3 : 0 D 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 8

86 Michal Kirchmayer Zsolt Bóna 0 : 3 E 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 9

87 Dominik Jurkovský Martin Kováč 0 : 3 F 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 10

88 Jakub Petráš Alex Hladoník 3 : 1 G 3-4 23.09.2023 11:20 11

89 Matúš Očovan Dávid Šadlák 1 : 3 H 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 1

90 Aurel Bohuš Richard Kriak 3 : 0 I 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 2

91 Andrej Chládek Jaroslav Petrovič 1 : 3 J 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 3

92 Šimon Palenčár Filip Šuľan 1 : 3 K 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 4

93 Dávid Michalák Richard Holováč 3 : 0 L 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 5

94 Adam Stoják Matúš Vráblik 3 : 0 M 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 6

95 Samuel Niko Márk Sekereš 3 : 0 N 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 7

96 Tomáš Vilhan Martin Mitaš 0 : 3 O 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 8

97 Jakub Tkáč Andrej Markovič 3 : 0 P 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 9

98 Rastislav Švec Michal Vršanský 3 : 0 Q 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 10



TURNAJ: 1.SPM staršie žiactvo, 23.9.2023, TTC Spartak Poprad
KATEGÓRIA: Starší žiaci

Skupiny

Zápasy

Strana 3/4

App\Pdf\TournamentEventMatches

# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

99 Radovan Vrtílek Eduard Pati 1 : 3 R 3-4 23.09.2023 11:40 11

100 Dominik Hlošek Jakub Bronček 3 : 2 S 3-4 23.09.2023 12:00 1

101 Šimon Blaščák Peter Pilár 3 : 0 T 3-4 23.09.2023 12:00 2

102 Tomáš Pivka Matej Ďuríček 0 : 3 U 3-4 23.09.2023 12:00 3

103 Nikolas Sliacky Samuel Lištiak 3 : 1 V 3-4 23.09.2023 12:00 4

104 Patrik Mucha Šimon Žák 0 : 3 wo W 3-4 23.09.2023 12:00 5

105 Adam Harhay Branislav Šuch 3 : 0 X 1-4 23.09.2023 12:00 6

106 Jakub Ťažký Šimon Beňo 1 : 3 X 2-5 23.09.2023 12:00 7

107 Norbert Javorík Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 1 Y 1-4 23.09.2023 12:00 8

108 Adam Martiško Viliam Skokan 3 : 0 wo Y 2-5 23.09.2023 12:00 9

109 Adam Ódor Branislav Mrenka 3 : 0 A 1-4 23.09.2023 12:00 10

110 Peter Polák Kristián Michalko 3 : 0 B 1-4 23.09.2023 12:00 11

111 Matúš Deviatka Filip Zanovit 3 : 0 C 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 1

112 Marco Cisarik Adam Chrabačka 3 : 0 D 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 2

113 Patrik Sabó Zsolt Bóna 3 : 0 E 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 3

114 Roland Bača Martin Kováč 3 : 0 F 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 4

115 Ľudovít Novotný Alex Hladoník 3 : 0 G 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 5

116 Jakub Minarovič Dávid Šadlák 3 : 0 H 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 6

117 Kristián Hrutka Richard Kriak 3 : 0 I 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 7

118 Adam Popély Jaroslav Petrovič 3 : 0 J 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 8

119 Adrián Novotný Filip Šuľan 3 : 0 K 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 9

120 Nikita Rievienko Richard Holováč 3 : 0 L 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 10

121 Adam Očovský Matúš Vráblik 3 : 0 M 1-4 23.09.2023 12:20 11

122 Matej Batuna Márk Sekereš 3 : 1 N 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 1

123 Sebastián Hlošek Martin Mitaš 3 : 0 O 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 2

124 Matej Miko Andrej Markovič 3 : 0 P 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 3

125 Marek Dorník Michal Vršanský 3 : 0 Q 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 4

126 Dominik Hluzák Eduard Pati 3 : 1 R 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 5

127 Filip Foltin Jakub Bronček 3 : 0 S 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 6

128 Ronald Riedl Peter Pilár 3 : 0 T 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 7

129 Matúš Michnica Matej Ďuríček 3 : 2 U 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 8

130 Martin Kačírek Samuel Lištiak 3 : 0 V 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 9

131 Samuel Ďuriš Šimon Žák 3 : 1 W 1-4 23.09.2023 12:40 10

132 Adam Harhay Šimon Beňo 3 : 1 X 1-5 23.09.2023 12:40 11

133 Jakub Ťažký Martin Veljačik 1 : 3 X 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 1

134 Norbert Javorík Viliam Skokan 3 : 0 wo Y 1-5 23.09.2023 13:00 2

135 Adam Martiško Kamil Maťašovský 0 : 3 Y 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 3

136 Alex Jírovec Rastislav Hiľovský 3 : 2 A 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 4

137 Filip Stavár Jozef Schubert 3 : 0 B 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 5

138 Daniel Kminiak Samuel Čižmár 3 : 0 C 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 6

139 Filip Teplan Juraj De Miguel 1 : 3 D 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 7

140 Milan Mariak Michal Kirchmayer 3 : 0 E 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 8

141 Filip Grznár Dominik Jurkovský 3 : 0 F 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 9

142 Patrik Mikula Jakub Petráš 0 : 3 G 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 10

143 Matúš Košický Matúš Očovan 3 : 0 H 2-3 23.09.2023 13:00 11

144 Martin Grach Aurel Bohuš 0 : 3 I 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 1

145 Dávid Kovalčík Andrej Chládek 3 : 0 J 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 2

146 Marek Zvak Šimon Palenčár 3 : 0 K 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 3

147 Jozef Lacko Dávid Michalák 2 : 3 L 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 4
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148 Samuel Drabik Adam Stoják 3 : 1 M 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 5

149 David Bendžuch Samuel Niko 3 : 0 N 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 6

150 Matej Slavič Tomáš Vilhan 3 : 1 O 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 7

151 Maroš Hajduk Jakub Tkáč 3 : 0 P 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 8

152 Matuš Konȏpka Rastislav Švec 0 : 3 Q 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 9

153 Gabriel Jucha Radovan Vrtílek 3 : 1 R 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 10

154 Filip Hažík Dominik Hlošek 0 : 3 S 2-3 23.09.2023 13:20 11

155 Adam Hubený Šimon Blaščák 0 : 3 T 2-3 23.09.2023 13:40 1

156 Vincent Fronko Tomáš Pivka 3 : 0 U 2-3 23.09.2023 13:40 2

157 Juraj Hajnal Nikolas Sliacky 3 : 1 V 2-3 23.09.2023 13:40 3

158 Marek Ďuríček Patrik Mucha 3 : 0 wo W 2-3 23.09.2023 13:40 4
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